Date
Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Time
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Topic

Alphanumeric Series PRE (Mix Series & Word & Number )

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Word & Number Based Miscellaneous (PRE & MAINS)

Thursday, September 18, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Resultant Based Series MAINS

Friday, September 19, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Step Based Series MAINS

Monday, September 22, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Coding PRE (Concepts & Chinese Coding)

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Coding PRE (Chinese & Letter & Number)

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Coding Mains (Binary & Mathematical & Conditional Coding)

Thursday, September 25, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Inequality PRE (Complete Concept In One Shot) Class - 1

Friday, September 26, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Inequality MAINS (Coded Form) Class - 2

Monday, September 29, 2025

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Inequality MAINS (Reverse & Fillers & Column Based) Class - 3

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Syllogism PRE (Complete Concept In One Shot) Class - 1

Wednesday, October 1, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Syllogism PRE (Practice) Class - 2

Thursday, October 2, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Syllogism Mains Class 3

Friday, October 3, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Syllogism Mains Class 4

Monday, October 6, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle PRE Class - 1

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle PRE Class - 2

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle PRE Class - 3

Thursday, October 9, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle PRE Class - 4

Friday, October 10, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle PRE Class - 5

Monday, October 13, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Seating Arrangement PRE Class- 1

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Seating Arrangement PRE Class - 2

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Seating Arrangement PRE Class- 3

Thursday, October 16, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Seating Arrangement PRE Class - 4

Friday, October 17, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Seating Arrangement PRE Class - 5

Monday, October 20, 2025

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Direction & Distance PRE (In One Shot)

Tuesday, October 21, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Direction & Distance MAINS Class 2

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Blood Relation PRE Class - 1

Thursday, October 23, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Blood Relation PRE Class - 2

Friday, October 24, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Blood Relation MAINS Class - 3

Monday, October 27, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle & Seating MAINS Class - 1




Tuesday, October 28, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle & Seating MAINS Class - 2

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle & Seating MAINS Class - 3

Thursday, October 30, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle & Seating MAINS Class - 4

Friday, October 31, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle & Seating MAINS Class - 5

Monday, November 3, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Puzzle & Seating MAINS Class - 6

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Data Sufficiency Class- 1

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Data Sufficiency Class- 2

Thursday, November 6, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Machine Input Class - 1

Friday, November 7, 2025

5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Machine Input Class - 2




